
E-Mail Verteiler / Email distribution list: 

 

VEKA Group: 

Europa / Europe: 

 VEKA plc.: Mrs. Laura Crosland, Email: LCrosland@veka.com 

 VEKAPLAN UK Ltd.: Mrs. Laura Crosland, Email: LCrosland@veka.com 

 VEKA S.A.S.: Mrs. Julia Burel, Email: JBurel@veka.com 

 VEKA Iberica S.A.U.: Mr. Luis del Fraile, Email: LDelfraile@veka.com 

 VEKA Polska Sp.z o.o.: Mr. Jerzy Zych, Email: JZych@veka.com 

 VEKA Romania SRL: Mr. Gabriel Nicolaescu, Email: GNicolaescu@veka.com 

 VEKA Bulgaria EOOD: Mr. Ivan Dimitrov, Email: IDimitrov@veka.com 

 OOO VEKA Rus: Mr. Sergey Volchkov, Email: SVolchkov@veka.ru 

 TOV VEKA Ukraine: Mrs. Tatiana Kamyshova, Email: TKamishova@veka.com 

 VEKA Umwelttechnik GmbH: Mr. Martin Heckmann, Email: MHeckmann@veka.com 

 VEKA Recyclage SAS: Mr. Salim El Harchaoui, Email: SElharchaoui@veka.com 

 VEKA Recycling Ltd.: Mrs. Victoria Samson, Email: VSamson@veka.com 

 GEALAN Holding GmbH: Mr. Christoph Haas, Email: Christoph.Haas@gealan.de 

 GEALAN Fenster-Systeme GmbH: Mr. Christoph Haas, Email: Christoph.Haas@gealan.de 

 GEALAN Tanna Fenster-Systeme GmbH: Mr. Christoph Haas, 

Email: Christoph.Haas@gealan.de 

 UAB GEALAN Baltic S.A.: Mrs. Inga Valainyte, Email: Inga.Valainyte@gealan.lt 

 S.C. GEALAN Romania s.r.l.: Mrs. Marilena Letitia Cretu, Email: marilena-

letitia.cretu@gealan.ro 

 GEALAN S.A.R.L.: Mrs. Isabelle Fournier, Email: isabelle.fournier@gealan.fr 

 GEALAN Polska Sp. z o.o.: Mrs. Monika Krawczyk, Email: monika.krawczyk@gealan.pl 

 GEALAN d.o.o.: Mrs. Klaudija Čota, Email: klaudija.cota@gealan.hr 

 GEALAN RS d.o.o.: Mr. Grujo Ristic, Email: gristic@gealan.rs 

 OOO GEALAN Fenster-Profile: Mrs. Galina Sizumova, Email: galina.sizumova@gealan.ru; 

 Digital Building Solutions GmbH: Mr. Stephan Kunz, Email: skunz@digitalbuilding.solutions 

 Syscon GmbH: Mr. Siegmar Egenolf, Email: s.egenolf@syscon-software.de 

 VEKA Italia s.r.l.: Mr. Michael Pattalon, Email: MPattalon@veka.com 

 QI Sistemi s.r.l.: Mr. Michael Pattalon, Email: MPattalon@veka.com 

 

Asien / Asia: 

 VEKA India Private Limited: Mr. Sahu, Email: BSahu@veka.com 

 NCL VEKA Limited: Mr. Prabhakaran Nambiar Payyan Puthanveetil, 

Email: prabhakaran@nclveka.com 

 PlastOne uPVC Profiles Private Limited: Mr. Prabhakaran Nambiar Payyan Puthanveetil, 

Email: prabhakaran@nclveka.com 

 GEALAN Private Limited: Mr. Prabhakaran Nambiar Payyan Puthanveetil, 

Email: prabhakaran@nclveka.com 

 VEKA Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.: Mr. Poh Tian Seng, Email: Poh@veka.com 

 VEKA Plastics (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.: Mr. Poh Tian Seng, Email: Poh@veka.com 

 VEKA Plastics (Shanghai) Pte. Ltd.: Mrs. Peng Ting, Email: PTing@veka.com 

 

Südamerika / Southamerica: 

 Inversiones VEKA Sud America S.A.: Roxana Orellana, Email: ROrellana@veka.com 

 VEKA Chile SpA: Mrs. Roxana Orellana, Email: ROrellana@veka.com 

 VEKA do Brasil Ltda.: Mr. Alfredo Alves de Araujo Neto, Email: AAlves@veka.com 



 VEKA Argentina S.A.:  Mrs. Analia Travetto, Email: ATravetto@veka.com 

 

Nordamerika / Northamerica: 

 VEKA Holdings, Inc.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 VEKA Inc.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 VEKA West, Inc.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 VEKA South, Inc.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 VEKA East, Inc.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 DPS Corp.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 VEKA USA, Inc.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 VEKA Canada Co.: Mrs. Kerstin Kress, Email: KKress@veka.com 

 

 

UNIORG Group: 

 UNIORG Management GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Consulting GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Compliance GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Inc. USA: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Solutions GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Slovakia sro: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Services GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Cloud Serv.GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 Snec GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 Panfish Solutions Pvt. Ltd.: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 UNIORG Technologies GmbH: Mr. Norbert Lakämper, Email: N.Lakaemper@uniorg.de 

 

 

PROCURAL Holding: 

 Ponzio Polska Sp. z o.o.: Mr. Konrad Głowacki, Email: konrad.glowacki@ponzio.pl 

 ALUFEST GmbH: Mr. Konrad Głowacki, Email: konrad.glowacki@ponzio.pl 

 

 

celotec: 

 celotec GmbH & Co. KG: Mr. Hermann Schmitz, Email: HSchmitz@veka.com 

 

 

Vinylit: 

 Vinylit Fassaden GmbH: Mr. Michael Alkemeier, Email: MAlkemeier@veka.com 

 

  


